May 21 2024 (11:55) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - Kanpur Central Special Fare One Way Summer Special/06557X - Exp - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to CNB/Kanpur Central
35h 20m - 1879 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction 23:50 0 |1 0 49 627 |SWR
(Hubli)
2 GDG |Gadag Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 2 58 |60 |654 |SWR
3 |BDM |Badami 02:12 02:13 im [0 (2 [125 [40 (586 |[SWR
4 |BGK ([BagalkotJunction 02:53 02:55 2m |0 |2 152 |46 |537 |SWR
5 BSRX Eas?jvana Bagewadi 04:04 04:05 Tm (0 |2 204 |33 |579 |SWR
oa
6 |BJP  |Vijayapura (Bijapur) 05:25 05:30 5m [0 [2 [249 |36 [592 |SWR
7 [SUR |Solapur 08:35 08:40 5m |0 |2 359 |79 |[455 |CR
8 KWV  [Kurduwadi Junction 09:40 09:42 2m [0 |2 437 |74 CR
9 |DD Daund Junction 11:10 11:15 5m [0 (2 |546 |63 |[515 |CR
10 [ANG [Ahmednagar Junction 12:35 12:38 3m |0 |2 630 |49 (640 |CR
11 [KPG [Kopargaon 14:55 14:57 2m |0 |2 |741 |22 |550 |CR
12 [MMR |Manmad Junction 16:50 16:55 5m [0 |2 783 |69 CR
13 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:35 19:40 5m [0 |2 968 |60 |205 |CR
14 |(ET Itarsi Junction 00:48 00:50 2m |0 |3 1275 (69 (329 |WCR
15 |RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 02:04 02:12 8m |0 |3 1360 |72 |496 [WCR
(Habibganij)
16 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 06:20 06:25 5m |0 |3 1658 {91 [258 |NCR
17 |ORAI [Orai 07:40 07:42 2m |0 |3 1772 |31 |141 |NCR
18 |CNB |Kanpur Central 11:10 0 |3 1879 |- 127 |NCR

May 21 2024 (11:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




